




















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 5437531 5459841 22310 

2日 0:00 5459841 5481761 21920 

3日 0:00 5481761 5504154 22393 

4日 0:00 5504154 5525863 21709 

5日 0:00 5525863 5548308 22445 

6日 0:00 5548308 5570500 22192 

7日 0:00 5570500 5592709 22209 

8日 0:00 5592709 5614111 21402 

9日 0:00 5614111 5636725 22614 

10日 0:00 5636725 5658950 22225 

11日 0:00 5658950 5681499 22549 

12日 0:00 5681499 5702918 21419 

13日 0:00 5702918 5725242 22324 

14日 0:00 5725242 5747878 22636 

15日 0:00 5747878 5768886 21008 

16日 0:00 5768886 5789615 20729 

17日 0:00 5789615 5811886 22271 

18日 0:00 5811886 5836011 24125 

19日 0:00 5836011 5857381 21370 

20日 0:00 5857381 5879848 22467 

21日 0:00 5879848 5902227 22379 

22日 0:00 5902227 5925027 22800 

23日 0:00 5925027 5945972 20945 

24日 0:00 5945972 5969556 23584 

25日 0:00 5969556 5991199 21643 

26日 0:00 5991199 6013860 22661 

27日 0:00 6013860 6035837 21977 

28日 0:00 6035837 6057989 22152 

29日 0:00 6057989 6080349 22360 

30日 0:00 6080349 6103095 22746 

合计 665564 

              审核:                                               制表:曹兆芬


